| | | Stag | e I - Notice Invitin | g Tender (NIT) / Tender Enquiry | Stage | | | | | | | | | Stage II - Final | lization of Tender | s and award of Contract / Work / Suppli | es | | | | |
|------------|--|--------------------|----------------------|---|---|---|---|---|--|---|--|--|---|--|--------------------|---|--|--|--|---|--|
| SI. No. | Date of Publication of Tender Enquiry NIT in the Company's web site | Tender No. | Tender Date | Nature of Work / Particulars of Item / Contract | Mode of Tender Enquiry / NIT (Open / Limited) | Type of Bidding (Single / Two Bid) | Estimated I Value of Tender (Rs.) | Last date of submission receipt of tender documents | / Date of Publication of finalized tende results in Company's website | No. of tenders received | Nos. and Names of parties qualified after technical evaluation | Nos. and Names of parties not qualified after technical evaluation | Whether contract awarded to the lowest tenderer / Evaluated L1 | PO / WO No. | PO / WO Date | Contract / Supplies awarded to (Full Name & Address) | Total value of the contract / supplies (Rs.) | WO / PO Valid upto (Scheduled date of completion of contract / supplies) | Actual date of start of work / supply | Actual date of completion of work / supplies | Reasons for delay, if any |
| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 |
| 1 | 19-Jan-23 | 006/COILT/2022-23 | 19-Jan-23 | Iten Rate Contract for Civil and other related works at BRBNMPL, Bengaluru | Limited | Two Bid | 20.00 Lakhs | 15-Feb-23 | | 03 Nos 1) Mis R. Ramamurthy, Bengaluru 2) Mis K.M. Suresh, Mysuru 3) Mis Siree Vinayaka Enterprises, Bengaluru | 03 Nos 1) M/s R. Ramamurthy, Bengaluru 2) M/s K.M Suresh, Mysuru 3) M/s Sree Vinayeka Enterprises, Bengaturu | | Yes (top two agreeable bidders) | 1) Notification of Award issed vide Letter BMM No. 0051/31.06.4 0/2023-24 2) Notification of Award issed vide Letter BMM No. 0052/31.06.4 0/2023-24 | 06-Apr-23 | 1) Mrs R. Ramamurthy No. 39, A.Cross A.Main, Balajingaar, Bengaluru, (Banglare) Ubans Kamataka 660029 2) Mrs. Stee Vinnyaka Enterprises # 512, 2nd 'C' Main, 11th Block, Nagarabhavi, Bangalore -560072 | 1) Rs. 12,00,000 2) Rs. 8,00,000 | 09-Apr-24 | 10-Арг-23 | | Order placed as per the split clause ratio 60:40 of the total estimated value of the contract. |
| 2 | 27-Oct-22 | 003/COILT/2022-23 | 27-Oct-22 | Engagement of Consultant/Architect for Consultant/Architect for Consultant/Architect for Design Consultant/Services for office Space Re-designing and Renovation work of BRENNMPL Corporate office Bengalturu | Limited | Two Bid | 17.35 Lakhs | 23-Nov-22 | _ | 1) M/s Creative Forum Pvt. Ltd. Kolkata 2) M/s ENSO, Bengaluru 3) M/s Kembhavi 3) M/s Kembhavi Architecture Foundation, Hubii 4) M/s Mathur Ugam & Associates, New Delhi 5) M/s Rahl Associates, Bengaluru 6) M/s Urbana , Kolkata | 05 Nos 1) Mrs Creative Farum Pvt Ltd. Kolkate 2) Mrs ENSO, Bengalvru 3) Mrs Kembhowi Architecture Foundation, Hubli de Foundation, Hubli de Mrs Mashur Ugam & Associates, New Delhi 5) Mrs Urbana , Kolkata | 01 No 1) M/s Rathi Associates, Bengaluru | Yes | BNM No. 1916/31.06.4 0/2022-23 | 18-Jan-23 | M/s Creative Forum Pvt Ltd. 158/1, Bakul Bagan, Kokkata-700 025 | Rs. 6,93,840/- (2.4% of project cost) | Notification | of Award cancelled viv | de letter BNM | no. 313/93.31.06.40/2023-24 dtd 30-05-2023 |
| 3 | 16-Jun-22 | 001/CO/IT/2022-23 | 16-Jun-22 | Engagement of consultant for Implementation of SAP S4 HANA ERP | Limited | Two Part | ₹1.416 Crore | 08-Jul-22 | | '02 Nos. 1) M/s KPMG Advisory Services 2. M/s PWC Pvt. Ltd, | '02 Nos. 1) M/s KPMG Advisory Services 2. M/s PWC Pvt. Ltd, | Nil | Yes | Notification of Award issued vide letter BNM NO. 1561/93.17.0 4/2022-23 | 17-11-2022 | M/s Price Water House Coopers Pvt. Ltd. (PWC) Pine Valley, 4th Floor, Embassy Golf Links Business Park Challaghatta Village Bengaluru- 560071 | Rs. 2,74,94,000/- | Notificatio | on of Award cancelled | ride letter BNI | A no. 255/93.17.04/2023-24 dtd 15-05-2023 |
| 4 | 26-Dec-22 | 005/CO/LT/2022-23 | 26-Dec-22 | ENGAGEMENT OF CONSULTANT FOR DESIGNING AND CONDUCTING ASSESSMENT CENTRE | Limited | Two Bid | Rs. 3.65 Lakhs | 18-Jan-23 | | 1) M/s Ashis 84 Consulting& Coaching, Mumbai 2) M/s Thomas Assessmen Pvt. Ltd, Bengaluru 3) M/s Chattr Knowledge Networking Pvt. Ltd. Pune 4) M/s Right Management India Pvt Ltd, Gurugram | 03 Nos 1) M/s Thomas Assessment Pvt. Ltd, Bengaluru 2) M/s Chatur Knowledge Networking Pvt. Ltd. Pune 3) M/s Right Management India Pvt Ltd, Gurugram | Consulting& | Price bid opened on April 3, 2023 (Monday) at 11:30 Hrs. Based on the recommendation of the Bid opening committee, L1 Party viz. M/s Thomas assessments Pvt. Ltd, Bengaluru was awarded to work order on June 29, 2023. | BNM No. 639/08.03.01/ TE-005/2023- 24 | 29-Jun-23 | M/s Thomas Assessment Pxt, Ltd, T.2, 3rd Floor, TNT Tower, Infantry Road, Bengaluru-560001 Ph. 08-041120217 / 9821134365 9819326993 Email: busundara@gmail.com sundara@ehomasassessments.com | Rs. 7,25,700/- | Period of one year i.e June 28, 2024 | Awaiting response from the party | | |
| 5 | 23-May-23 | 003/CO/F&A/2023-24 | 23-May-23 | Fire insurance & Other Insurance for BRBNMPL | Limited | Two Bid | Rs. 20.2 Cr | 13-Jun-23 | - | 3 Nos 1) M/s Oriental Insuirance Company 2) M/s National Insurance Company Limited 3) M/s The New India Assurance Company | 3 parises qualified after Technical Evaluation 1 Ms Oriental Insuirance Company 2) Ms National Insurance Company Limited 2 Company Limited 2 Company Company Ms New India Assurance Company Ms New India Assurance Company Ms New India Assurance Ms New India Assurance | Nil | Yes | PO: BNM No. 624/62.01.05/ 2023-24 | 28-Jun-23 | Mis National Insurance Company Limited, Bangatore Divisional Office- 2, #872, 1st Floor, 11th Main Road, 4th Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560011 | Rs. 21,66,66,347/- | 29-Jun-24 | 30-Jun-23 | | |
| 6 | 23-May-23 | 002/CO/F8A/2023-24 | 23-May-23 | Money in transit insurance for BRBNMPL | Limited | Two Bid | Rs. 1.40 Cr | 13-Jun-23 | | 2 Nos 1) M/s National Insurance Company Limited 2) M/s The New India Assurance Company Limited | 2 Parises qualified after Technical Evaluation 1) M/s National Insurance Company Limited 2) M/s The New India Assurance Company Limited | Nil | Yes | 2023-24 | | M/s National Insurance Company Limited, Bangalore Divisional Office-2, #672, 1st Floor, 11th Main Road, 4th Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560011 | Rs. 1,38,06,354/- | 29-Jun-24 | 30-Jun-23 | | |

| Stage I - Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) / Tender Enquiry Stage | | | | | | | | | | | | | | lization of Tenders | and award of Contract / Work / Supp | lies | | | | |
|---|--------------------|-------------|--|------------------------|------------|------------------------------|--|--------------------------------|--|---|--|------------------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------|--|--|-------------------------------------|--|------------------------------|---|
| SI. Date of Publication o No. Tender Enquiry | Tender No. | Tender Date | Nature of Work / Particulars of Item / Contract | Mode of Tender | | Estimated Value of Tender | Last date of submission a receipt of tender | Dute of Publication of | No. of tenders received | Nos. and Names of parties qualified after technical evaluation | Nos. and Names of parties not qualified after | Whether contract awarded to the | PO / WO No. | PO / WO Date | Contract / Supplies awarded to (Full | Total value of the contract / | WO / PO Valid upto (Scheduled | Actual date of start of work / supply | Actual date of completion | Reasons for delay, if any |
| / NIT in the Company web site | s | | | Enquiry / NIT (Open | /Two Bid) | | documents | finalized tender results in | | | technical evaluation | lowest tenderer / Evaluated L1 | | | Name & Address) | supplies (Rs.) | date of completion of contract / | | of work / supplies | |
| web and | | | | / Limited) | | | | Company's website | | | | L'indiacd L'i | | | | | supplies) | | маррика | |
| | | | | | | | | website | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 |
| 7 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | Engagement of Consultant/Architect for | | | | | | '03 Nos 1) M/s Mathur Ugam & | | | | Notification of | | | | | | | |
| 12-Jun-23 | 004/CO/LT/2023-24 | 12-Jun-23 | Comprehensive Interior Design | | Two Bid | Rs. 14.50 | 05-07-2023 | | Associates, New Delhi 2) M/s ENSO, Bengaluru | 02 Nos 1) M/s ENSO, Bengaluru | 01 no 1) M/s Mathur ugam | | award issued vide letter | 08-Aug-23 | M/s ENSO, No. 402, Mindspace Apartment, | | 07-Aug-25 | 08-Aug-23 | | * @ 4.50% of total project cost (excluding GST |
| 12-Jun-23 | 004/CO/L1/2023-24 | 12-Jun-23 | Consultancy Services for office Space Re-designing and | Limited | I WO BIG | lakh | extended up to 12-07-2023 | | M/s Kembhavi | M/s Kembhavi Architecture Foundation, Bengaluru | & Associates, New Delhi | Yes | BNM no. 0845/31.06.4 | 08-Aug-23 | Veerannapalya, Nagavara, Bengaluru- 560042 | Rs. 13,00,950/- | 07-Aug-25 | 08-Aug-23 | | 18%) |
| | | | Renovation work of BRBNMPL Corporate office Bengaluru | | | | | | Architecture Foundation, Bengaluru | r candation, bungatara | Domi | | 0/2023-24 | | 555542 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | Supply, Installation, | | | | | | Schedule-:I 02 nos | 0.1.11.1 | Schedule-:I | | | | The General Manger | | | | | |
| 12-May-23 | 001/CO/IT/2023-24 | 12-May-23 | Commissioning, Configuration, Testing and providing 1:1 | Limited | Two Bid | Rs. 10.12 | 09-Jun-23 | | M/S BSNL, Bengaluru M/s Shvam Spectra. | Schedule-:I | 01 No | Yes | Work order | 16-Aug-23 | Enterprise Business BSNL, 6th Floor, CTO Building, Near Cubbon Park | Rs. 6,62,216/- | 15-Sep-23 | 16-Aug-23 | | |
| 12-Way-23 | 001/CO/11/2023-24 | 12-Way-23 | dedicated internet leased line (ILL) connection at BRBNMPL. | Lillited | 1 WO DIG | Lakhs | 08-3411-23 | | Bengaluru | 01 no 1) M/S BSNL, Bengaluru | 1) M/s Shyam | 165 | no 010 | 10-Aug-23 | Metro Station Rajbhawan Road | (For Schedule-I) | 10-0ep-20 | 10-Aug-23 | | |
| | | | Bengaluru | | | | | | Schedule-:II | ., | Spectra, Bengaluru | | | | Bengaluru-560001 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | 'Nil | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| э | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1) Printing | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | 04 Nos | 04 Nos | | | and Supply of Company | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | M/s Abhimaani Publications Ltd Bengaluru | 1) M/s Abhimaani Publications Ltd | | | Diary-BNM | | 1) Printing and Supply of Company's | Printing and Supply of | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | Bengaluru | | | no. 1338/21.03.0 | | Printing and Supply of Company's Diary- M/s Abhimaani Publications Ltr # 2/4,Dr. Rajkumar Road, Rajajinagar, | Company's Diary- | | | | |
| 31-Aug-23 | 05/CO/LTE/2023-24 | 31-Aug-23 | Printing and Supply of company's diaries & wall | Limited | Two Bid | Rs. 21.10 | 22-Sep-23 | | M/s The Legal Times Printers, Bengaluru | M/s The Legal Times Printers, Bengaluru | -Nil- | Yes | 3/2023-24 | 17-Oct-23 | Bengaluru-560 010 | | 15-Dec-23 | 17-Oct-23 | | |
| 017tug 25 | 00/00/212/2020 24 | 01 / lug 20 | calendars 2024. | Lillited | T WO DIG | Lakhs | 22 Oop 20 | _ | 3) M/s Shakthi Printech, | | -1411- | 165 | 2) Printing | 17 Oct 25 | 2) Printing and Supply of Company | Printing and Supply of | 10 200 20 | 17 001 20 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | Bengaluru | 3) M/s Shakthi Printech, Bengaluru | | | and Supply of Company | | wall Calendar-M/s Shakthi Printech, #552/1, 7th Cross, 3rd main Road | Company wall Calendar- Rs. | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | 4) M/s Shree Aishwarya | M/s Shree Aishwarya Prints Bengaluru | | | wall Calendar- BNM no. | | Prakash Nagar Bengaluru | 3,07,980/- | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | Prints Bengaluru | Dungalara | | | 1335/21.03.0 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | 3/2023-24 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 10 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | 06 Nos | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | 1) M/s Annapurna Trading | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | Corporation, Kolkata 2) M/s Eswar Enterprises, | | 03 Nos 1) M/s Annapurna | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | Bengaluru 3) M/s MBB Enterprises | 03 Nos 1) M/s Eswar Enterprises, Bengaluru | Trading Corporation, Kolkata | | GEMC | | | | | | | |
| 12-Oct-23 | GEM/2023/B/4076576 | 12-Oct-23 | Television (T.V) | GeM Bid | TWO | Rs. 6.00 Lakhs | 08-Nov-23 | | LLP . New Delhi | M/s MBB Enterprises LLP , New | M/s Omkar | Yes | - 5116877698 | 15-Dec-23 | M/s Mittal & Mittal Associates, A-3/265 Janak puri, New Delhi | Rs. 1,31,250/- | 30-Dec-23 | 15-Dec-23 | | |
| | | | | | | Editio | | | M/s Mittal & Mittal Associates, Delhi | Delhi 3) M/s Mittal & Mittal Associates, Delhi | Enterprises, Bengaluru-3) M/s | | 44622 | | ourus puri, recw Denn | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | M/s Omkar Enterprises, Bengaluru | | Zenix Computer, kolkata | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | 6) M/s Zenix Computer, | | KURAIA | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | kolkata | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 11 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | Printing and Supply of | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | 04 Nos 1) M/s Abhimaani | 04 Nos | | | Company | | 4) Drinting and Co | 1) Printing and | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | Publications Ltd Bengaluru | M/s Abhimaani Publications Ltd Bengaluru | | | Diary-BNM no. | | Printing and Supply of Company's Diary- M/s Abhimaani Publications Ltr # 2/4,Dr. Rajkumar Road, Rajajinagar, Bongaluru 660 010. | Supply of | | | | 1) Printing and Supply of Company's Diary- M/s |
| | | | Printing and Supply of | | | Rs. 21.10 | | | 2) M/s The Legal Times | 2) M/s The Legal Times Printers, | | | 1338/21.03.0 3/2023-24 | | # 2/4,Dr. Rajkumar Road, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru-560 010 | Rs. 15,20,000/- | | | | Abhimaani Publications Ltd has not been completed. |
| 31-Aug-23 | 05/CO/LTE/2023-24 | 31-Aug-23 | company's diaries & wall calendars 2024. | Limited | Two Bid | Rs. 21.10 Lakhs | 22-Sep-23 | | Printers, Bengaluru | Bengaluru | -Nil- | Yes | 2) Printing | 17-Oct-23 | Printing and Supply of Company | 2) Printing and | 15-Dec-23 | 17-Oct-23 | | Printing and Supply of Company wall Calendar- |
| | | | ourditudio 2024. | | | | | | M/s Shakthi Printech, Bengaluru | 3) M/s Shakthi Printech, Bengaluru | | | and Supply of | | wall Calendar-M/s Shakthi Printech, | Supply of Company wall | | | | M/s Shakthi Printech, Bangalore has been |
| | | | | | | | | | _ | 4) M/s Shree Aishwarya Prints | | | Company wall Calendar- | | #552/1, 7th Cross, 3rd main Road Prakash Nagar Bengaluru | Calendar- Rs. | | | | completed on 15/12/2023. |
| | | | | | | | | | M/s Shree Aishwarya Prints Bengaluru | Bengaluru | | | BNM no. 1335/21.03.0 | | | 3,07,980/- | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | 3/2023-24 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | l | 1 | | | 1 | | 1 | | | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | |

| | Stag | e I - Notice Inviting | Tender (NIT) / Tender Enquiry | y Stage | | | | | | | | | Stage II - Fina | lization of Tende | rs and award of Contract / Work / Sup | plies | | | | |
|---|---|-----------------------|---|---|---|---------------------------------------|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|-------------------|--|--|--|---|---|--|
| Date of Publication of Tender Enquiry NIT in the Company's web site | f Tender No. | Tender Date | Nature of Work / Particulars of Item / Contract | Mode of Tender Enquiry / NIT (Open / Limited) | Type of Bidding (Single / Two Bid) | Estimated Value of Tender (Rs.) | Last date of submission receipt of tender documents | / Date of Publication of finalized tender results in Company's website | No. of tenders received | Nos. and Names of parties qualified after technical evaluation | Nos. and Names of parties not qualified after technical evaluation | Whether contract awarded to the lowest tenderer / Evaluated L1 | PO / WO No. | PO / WO Date | Contract / Supplies awarded to (Full Name & Address) | Total value of the contract / supplies (Rs.) | WO / PO Valid upto (Scheduled date of completion of contract / supplies) | Actual date of start of work / suppl | Actual date of completion of work / supplies | Reasons for delay, if any |
| 1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 |
| 2 26-Sep-23 | 06/CO/OT/2023-24 (MSTG e-tender no.: BRENMPL/Corporate office/Technical/1/23-24/ET/12- construction of Dining hall) | 26-Sep-23 | e-tender Document for Construction of Dining Hall at Ramakistina Mission, Shirmenhalli, Analelli Talk, Shirmenhalli, Analelli Talk, Bengaluru under CSR Scheme | through MSTC | Two Bid | Rs. 157.00 Lakhs | 11-Dec-23 | | 03 Nos 1) M/s New Tech Construction, Mysuru 2) M/s Karmik Infra, Bangalore 3) M/s Sh Lakshmi Verikatishvava Engineering Works, Bangalore | 01 No 1) 'M/s Sri Lakshmi Venkateshwara Engineering Works , Bangalore | 02 Nos 1) M/s New Tech Construction, Mysuru 2) M/s karmik Infra, Bangalore | Yes | Notification of award issue vide letter BNM no. 1816/30.06.4 0/2023-24 | 16-Jan-24 | M/s Sri Lakshmi Venkateshwara Engineering Works No. 1266, 450 Cross, 9th A main Ros Sminkarangar, ESK 1st Stage, Bengaluru | id, Rs. 1,79,97,507.50 | 15-Oct-24 | 16-Jan-24 | | _ |
| 3 11-Oct-23 | GEM/2023/B/3914447 | 11-Oct-23 | Microsoft office licence for Serve | r GeM Bid | TWO | Rs. 26.00 Lakhs | 07-Nov-23 | | 02 Nos 1) M/s CITO Infatech Pvt Ltd, Banglore 2) M/s Times IT Solutions , New Delhi | 01 No: 1) M/s CITO Infatech Pvt Ltd, Banglore | 01 No 1)M/s Times IT Solutions , New Delhi | Yes i | 1). GEMC- 5116877204 58166 2). GEMC- 5116877518 49850 | 15-Feb-24 | M/s CITO Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 11/1, 3f Cross, Nandidurga Road, Bengaluri 560032 | | 16-Mar-24 | 15-Feb-24 | | |
| 07-Nov-23 | GEM/2023/B/4151246 | 07-Nov-23 | Retiling/recharging, hydraulic pressure testing, maintenance and servicing of Fire Extinguishes placed in the premises of BRBMMPL Corporate office, Bengaluru | GeM Bid | TWO | Rs. 1.10 Lakhs | 28-Nov-23 | | 1) M/s Aman Fire Safety Service, Gujuri 2) M/s Shreej Fire Safety, Ogiet Manway enterprises, Bangalore 4) M/s Fireman Firefighter, Delhi 5) M/s Thakshee Fire & Safety Equipment, Udupi 6) M/s SA Tading Co., M/P 7) M/s RKRS Safety Engg. Pvt. Ltd., U.P. | '03 Nos 1) Me Thakshee Fire & Safety Equipment, Udupi 2) Ms Marway enterprises, Bangalore 3) Ms RNPS Safety Engg, Pvt. Ltd., U,P | 04 Nos 1)M/s Aman Fire Safety Service, Gujrat Treeij Fire Safety, Gyjrat 3) M/s Fireman Firefighter, Delhi 4) M/s SA Trading Co., M.P | Yes | GEMC- 5116877101 10197 | 23-Feb-24 | M/s RKPS Safety Engg, Pvt Ltd., U 7, BEHATA, village brhata Tehsil Milak, Milak Rampur, Uttar Pradesh 243701 | | 11-Mar-27 | 11-Mar-24 | | |
| 10-Sep-20 | EOI/007/CO/2020-21 | 10-Sep-20 | Expression of Interest For Manufacturing And Supply Of Overprint Yamin Suitable For Indian Bank Notes | Expressi on of Interest (EOI) | EOI | Ra 21 Crore | 15-10-2020 Estended Uppe 25-11-2020 | | 11 M/s DIC Fine Chemical Pvt. Ltd. Guigra 2 M/s Dalfon Chemical Pvt. Ltd. Guigra 2 M/s Dalfon Chemical India Pvt. Ltd Guigra 3 M/s Hawks paint 8. Cookings Pvt. Ltd Virar 4 M/s Universal Inks Bangalote 4 M/s Universal Inks Bangalote 9 M/s Hubber Group India 6 M/s Hubber Group India 6 M/s Hubber Group India 9 M/s Kuell Full Guigra 9 M/s Kwalify Chemical Ind. New 9 M/s Kwalify Chemical Ind. Ltd. Nav Mumbai Universal M/s M/s Kwalify Chemical Ind. India 1 M/s Cooking Curugram 1 M/s Food Product Ahmedabad 1 M/s Corpain Cooking Ltd. Nav Mumbai 1 M/s Cooking Ltd. Nav Mumbai 1 M/s Food Product Ahmedabad 1 M/s Organic Coating Ltd. Nav Group India 1 M/s Pod Product Ahmedabad 1 M/s Organic Coating Ltd. Nav Group India 1 M/s Pod Product Ahmedabad 1 M/s Organic Coating Ltd. Nav Group India 1 M/s Product Product India 1 M/s Product Product India 1 M/s Organic Coating Ltd. Nav Group India 1 M/s Arkin Ventures Pvt. Ltd Nasik | and the Evaluation is under process. | | | | | Expression of Interest (EoI) is Cancelle | d | | | - | Testing of Samples carried out at two reputed laboratories. The test report and final evaluation report of the committee placed to the LPC for agroval. Matter Table bear referred for the Committee placed to the LPC for agroval that the committee placed to the LPC for agroval that the committee placed to the LPC for the committee placed to the LPC for the committee placed to the Committee |